wO3m

= 39(]9000'30:52

lell}

Ju
21
G
9
Gn

r?II

l
e I
o0l

201

o

21
oG
o8l
a6

C\)nggaoepcd}gd{'sp:@:&ﬁ @0'13
20R|$,5960m¢:
8§30:206(0¢ §620603c0q5(G05G,

93000 C\Rccﬁqp:aacrgcrs columegp:

»eps, [gpdegodono
Note to Self - 88 ¢odq§
805 — On a Daily Basis
aacm@: oéoéeqﬁ_
ocodeslé:

CD(TSGB@GSGG:?QR

Online aoéoné:qp:1 opSiaco:qpiaagnd 2HaS50o

R aSempéionnigp:o’
Boonicogiéonpd :Ha8de0lumgmeg],
068,03 23:474

23|$§008qE F280:030]
memniadiearn wpBE[st:

weqdeoy oprondeog)c

v o 3

O?II
o8l
:)ell
JOII

JQII

JJII

JRu
Jsi
Jan
JGu
J"?ll
Jﬂll
J@"
Q01
Q01
N
??"
'\)9“
9
Q6
2
Q01
e
(;0"
93"
9‘,] ]
Gl

Gentleman s80
Rcgdeocy wpenyiq
seqepopc:ay ©05¢05(030l
gopS(Biopdy eoléiqlo
AR BosoooBBERE
Current Englisho3¢ a20):gpieon
and (8¢ s005002:0p5 ©OPECOIgP:
GO oDt
m:[(j): @(5969513:33 coo%c@:mo
-
-mongering o
At your highest moment — o0& meaoé(gladiang)$eo
Speaking ¢o ‘n[g§es[0scomni:vlen’ o3 ef0odqp:
adudg|éienonep:
8:(%qu€(2<\)00 saﬁcgaomo:cx}:aasﬁl_
BEDITPYEVIET] 6¢DICO3,
©goPea00 olagp:od eolumgenypaxnlsé:
Some False Friends
[6§evemqpéia00: goS8upSeooy IbcSSonmo:

FPCOLIFPGY w?f_cxc?’ooug

cﬂ_eqorﬁe@oézcﬁogqé qlcﬁscupécco:) phrasal verbgp:

coneonanten§éecd Gemnéieco
RI§e005 ©020E 5510004

Flipped Classroom s320p5¢0
$p5:¢pSreagpelgocl soepe

Word Stress - Verb to Noun Shift
000E:005(8: 05:00:00058, ey BOYE

"TOU' ;x60@odenzg: op emp:@:

i}
i
i
eJ
€

ée

006
206
200
202
209
0006
2o
20
*RJ
R0
406
2%J
266
260
296
a6o
o6s)
260
290
213
296

GG
e
GG
b
(;O“
FEN
sol
o
N
oen
ae"
o
a6
)
ao1

QL
GOII

Bou
G yn
Bou
Gon
Geyn
GG

GOIGCD GODEIGOOCD:

oc '] c
288, - coluxe eoponfse:
English Nicknames
o
So much s303¢: gpromeupodal
elgrfecyd mABgody
0010160 pSpR0564(03020

:TJUSG( )‘?P“ GQOI000:2

Curiosity killed the cat. 050303@:515 q(geog_e(ﬁ

335035:8: 33@59(1?0361

oocp:s'p:#é P mc@ése] u:;oslgogaorﬁ
336@0@5:00051 §05(m8:0005

Gen Z :(91:’ mé?:)

ooj,603 c4§Ecg§icned

Repay the debt. [o$z050]

Love me tender

sop, orgabiSonty
MEC01e030% a)éco:(??_ 26c3S0000:
cost o ed 6cop3 qop:opcn:
28§:0000 aoé@:
§60050p8:a80m ©§0(8|,0)206070
gcﬁcqpag: :ngoo%éc':

@oec(ndoy Grammar 2e(0p:0009

Q

200
206
260
o@0
B
e
Joo
Jog
J2¢
Jog
Jos
Jat
JI
JJS
JJ?
JJG
JRJ
JRI
J7°
JgR
J59
5™
Ja°



